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Take It Easy

BD Power

BD Power win by 5 wickets.

42 for 4 from 8.0 overs

43 for 0 from 5.1 overs

Take It Easy won the toss and decided to bat first.

Umpires: Rakesh , Kavish

Scorers: Chithran

Take It Easy Innings

Batsman

Surya Pallapothu

Kamal Choudary

Suresh Phani Reddy

Venkatapavankumar
Padvala

Nagesh Polu

Gopi Valluru*
Extras
Total

Fall of wickets

Batsman
Score

out

Surya
171 Pallapothu

Suresh
17-2 Phani

Reddy

Kamal
173 Choudary
254 Nagesh

Polu

Runs
bS
Shaifan !
run
out (John) 8
bS
Shaifan
not 21
out
run .
out (A Ghani) 2
not 1
out
(b1,w2) 3
(for 4; 8.0 overs; 22 42
mins)
Overs Batting partner
2.2 Kamal Choudary
2.3 Kamal Choudary
Venkatapavankumar
26
Padvala
Venkatapavankumar
4.4
Padvala
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(5.25
rpo)

Partnership
runs

17

Mins 4s

1
1
0
2
0
0

Partnership

balls

14

1

3

10

6s

SR
116.6
100.0
0.0
91.3
33.3
25.0

Partnership

mins

7

0

2

5
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11/18/12
Bowler Overs
Saad Shaifan* 3.0
John 2.0
Golam Moula 2.0
Ayaz Ghani 1.0

BD Power Innings

Batsman
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Mdns
0

o O O

Saad Jahangir not out
Golam Moula not out

Saad Shaifan*
Saad Shaifan*
Ayaz Ghani
John

iftikar

Extras w2,nb 1)
Total (for 0; 5.1 overs; 12 mins)

Fall of wickets

Batsman

Score
out

Bowler
Kamal Choudary

Venkatapavankumar
Padvala

Nagesh Polu
Surya Pallapothu

Overs

Overs
2.0

2.0

1.0
0.1

Runs
10
14

7

10

Batting
partner

Mdns
0

0

Wkts

o O O

Runs
20
20

43

Econ

3.3
7.0
3.5
10.0

Balls
(13)
(19)

#Nb #Wd Nb Wd

O O O O

(8.32 rpo)

Partnership

runs

Runs
9

19

14
1

Batting details ball by ball for Take It Easy innings

Surya Pallapothu
Kamal Choudary
Suresh Phani Reddy

Nagesh Polu
Gopi Valluru

1141..//
A..1411/
Ny
Venkatapavankumar Padvala ..

Batting details ball by ball for BD Power innings

Saad Jahangir 1.1..1164...6

Golam Moula
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..6..1116..1..11.11

Wkts

0

0

Econ
45

9.5

14.0
6.0

0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
Mins 4s
12 1
12 0
Partnership
balls
#Nb #Wd
0 0
0 2
1 0
0 0

O O N O

6s SR
2 153.8
2 105.2

Partnership
mins

Nb Wd
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Bowling details over by over for BD Power innings

Score
3-0
16-0
17-3
19-3
25-4
30-4
40-4
42-4

<
[¢)
=

0O NOoO O WDN -

Bowler

Saad Shaifan
John

Saad Shaifan
John

Saad Shaifan
Golam Moula
Ayaz Ghani
Golam Moula

Details
1.11..

4 1wd 11 1b 4 1
1TWW.. . W
Sdwd L. L1
1.4 W1 ..
... 5

.64 ...
1....1

Bowling details over by over for Take It Easy innings

Over Score
7-0
18-0
20-0
34-0
42-0
43-0

D O b~ WOWN -

Bowler Details

Kamal Choudary ..6..1
Venkatapavankumar Padvala 1T1wd 11 .16
Kamal Choudary o101
Nagesh Polu .1Inb 11164
Venkatapavankumar Padvala 1 ...1wd 6

Surya Pallapothu

Charts - click to enlarge
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Run rate comparison
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